8 \

1 6 5 4

THIS DRAVING AND SPECIFICATIONS, HEREIN, ARE THE PROPERTY
OF INVENTEC CORPORATION AND ' SHALL ROT BE REPRODUCED,
COPIED, OR USED IN VHOLE OR IN PART AS THE BASIS FOR THE
MANUFACTLRE DR SALE OF ITEMS WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION,
INVENTEC  CORPORATION.

(19) 6052B0325901(X4)

INVENTEC CONFIDENTIAL
DO NOT COPY @ o

(18) 6052B0008701(X9)

[ PART NUMBER & PART REVISION

PART_NO

T 21) 605280066801 (X18)

11) 607080933401

10> 6051B0996401

(12) 6051B0996501

(13) 1395A2723001(X2)

8) 1395A2737001
(14 604380179401

(15) 1395A2723101

(16) 6054B1575401\

(7) 6070B0933301

1 6070B0933601

2) 607080933101

159780576801 | AOL |

20) 605280051801 (X23)

6) 1597B0577201 (X4>

5 139542723201
20> 605280051801 (X2)

4) 607080933001

7> 6030B0036501 (X2)

. e e
3> 607080934801 (X2 e e
. 2 L Inventec
ERENASUEN _[SPRKLEE
[TOLERANCE. [ASSY,SWITCH SYS ASSY
com o
St 00 W82 B8
0013339 1025 De{s'\m:v DOCUMENT NUMBER
s B2 I o
o 5 LRI K[| ssy7mos7san 00 |4
ECO NO. [INITIAL [prote 2 Joom Lavour wsoua TALE T ST




<B.0O.M>
Item |Part Number Description Qty [Note

1 6070B0933601 |SET,BASE,STACKED,ASSY,CHASSIS 1
2 6070B0933101 [SET,BEZEL,CHASSIS,ASS'Y,FRONT 1
3 6070B0934801 |SET,EAR BEZEL,FRONT,ASSY 2
4 6070B0933301 [SET,CAGE,REAR,I/O,FIX 1
5 1395A2723201 |MOD,DAUG,1692 1
6 1597B0577201 |ASSY,FAN MODULE ASSY 4
7 6030B0036501 |POWER SUPPLY,460W,REDUNDANT,2SETS,mm,1U 2
8 1395A2737001 |MOD,CPU BOARD,1749 1
9 6051B0336601 |BAFFLE,SWITCH,CPU,ABS,AIR BAFFLE 1
10 6051B0996401 |BAFFLE,SWITCH BOARD,CPU,ABS,AIR BAFFLE 1
11 6070B0933401 |SET,TOP COVER,CHASSIS,ASSY,SGCC 0.8MM 1
12 6051B0996501 |BAFFLE,SWITCH BOARD,POWER,ABS,AIR BAFFLE 1
13 1395A2723001 |MOD,PDB BRIDGE,1692 2
14 6043B0179401 |[HEATSINK,FRONT,SWITCH,90mm,90mm,26mm,CU FIN, VC BASE,W/ GREASE 1
15 1395A2723101 |MOD,SWITCH,1692,SSD 1
16 6054B1575401 |COVER,LED,SWBOARD,SILICON,ADHESIVE 1
17 6070B0933301 |SET,SWITCH,BACK PLATE,FASTENER,FIX 1
18 6052B0008701 |SCREW,CS FLAT120,#6-32,4mm,MACH,5.2mm,1mm,PHIL#2,NYLOK,ZINC,BLUH 9
19 6052B0325901 |SCREW,FLAT,#6-32,4Amm,MACH,5.3mm,1.0mm,BLACK 4
20 6052B0051801 |SCREW,FLAT,#6-32,5mm,MACH,6mm,1.36mm,#2 NICKEL,ZINC,BLUE 25
21 6052B0066801 |SCREW,FLAT,#6-32,4mm,MACH,5.3mm,1.0mm 18

<ECN History>

ECN. NO.[Change Item Revision

Nl |wWIN|EF




